|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 11
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

116-22-1042
071-23-0424
049-23-0271
071-23-0234
071-22-0089
071-21-2030
049-22-0109
242-23-1330
033-23-0433
049-23-0108

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

049
071
049
071
071
071
049
242
049
049

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

K & K SORENSEN
MARK ENGELL

K & K SORENSEN
HENRIK TANG
KARSTEN RIISAGER
DENNIS MADSEN

K & K SORENSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
BENNY JORGENSEN
SINAN & PETER

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

73,416
208,033
229,147
239,550
264,586
273,215
323,203
337,719
346,575
366,522

Side 1/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 11
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

071-23-0335
045-22-0027
049-24-0551
242-22-0663
209-23-0935
242-20-0654
049-23-0366
242-23-1450
242-24-1038
242-23-1428

cccccccccc

071
045
049
242
242
242
049
242
242
242

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

DENNIS MADSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
BENNY JORGENSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
FREDERIK & ULRIK
BO SGRENSEN
SINAN & PETER
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

145,512
187,781
254,166
274,566
326,355
358,167
365,873
385,243
402,644
427,884

Side 2/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 12
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

918-23-2118
148-23-0005
062-23-3009
222-23-0081
222-23-0633
222-23-0004
148-22-0831
222-23-0082
222-23-0076
222-23-0077

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

222
148
222
222
222
222
148
222
222
222

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

ERIK & IMDAT
NIELS LARSEN
KURT NIELSEN
JENS J. OLSEN

AAGE FAURHOLT

ERIK & IMDAT
NIELS LARSEN
JENS J. OLSEN
JENS J. OLSEN
JENS J. OLSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

232,924
453,391
460,365
478,989
511,104
560,762
571,024
580,781
583,334
620,118

Side 3/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 12
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

222-23-0024
004-24-0156
062-21-0334
222-23-0006
062-21-0347
062-22-2231
062-22-2788
222-24-0078
222-22-0812
148-22-0804

cccccccccc

222
222
062
222
062
062
062
222
222
148

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

ERIK & IMDAT
ERIK & IMDAT
HENRIK L.JENSEN
ERIK & IMDAT
HENRIK L.JENSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
ERIK & IMDAT
JENS J. OLSEN
NIELS LARSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

137,157
264,987
395,889
513,797
690,374
697,083
699,132
729,585
844,258
850,377

Side 4/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 21
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

151-23-0189
009-21-0559
030-23-0408
114-22-0187
030-22-3563
009-22-1406
030-23-0289
030-21-1569
030-21-1697
114-22-0100

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

151
009
030
114
030
009
030
030
030
114

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

PETER ESPERSEN
SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
HENNING HANSEN
JOHN JENSEN

TEAM RINGSTED
NIELS P.HANSEN
RICHARDT NIELSEN
LISA & RENE
HENNING HANSEN
KAENJAN JENSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

408,165
415,210
482,336
565,752
669,596
708,952
782,700
836,821
843,866
849,990

Side 5/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 21
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

114-23-1039
030-21-1564
114-23-0862
030-20-2004
030-20-2016
114-17-0198
037-22-0777
030-23-0313
030-23-0294
030-23-0312

cccccccccc

114
030
114
030
030
114
114
030
030
030

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

BJARNE JENSEN

LISA & RENE

BJARNE JENSEN

LISA & RENE

LISA & RENE

BJARNE JENSEN
HAMMEKEN&PEDERSEN
RICHARDT NIELSEN
RICHARDT NIELSEN
RICHARDT NIELSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

176,755
199,461
255,366
444,389
444,638
494,819
604,456
669,484
683,679
753,968

Side 6/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 22
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

081-21-0133
081-23-3084
012-19-0640
081-21-0191
909-22-3330
012-22-0363
081-22-2024
012-24-0280
012-23-0089
018-20-1601

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

081
081
081
081
081
081
081
012
081
100

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

OLE NIELSEN

ASGER FREDRIKSEN
ASGER FREDRIKSEN

OLE NIELSEN

OLE NIELSEN

ASGER FREDRIKSEN

OLE NIELSEN

LARS KARLSON

JOHN BREDAHL

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

87,390
289,437
348,200
374,236
436,284
496,800
525,271
525,711
550,134
580,625

Side 7/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 22
Hunner

2
b

=

QuVwoo~NOOULA WNE

Ringnummer

081-21-0371
100-23-1369
012-21-0226
250-20-3828
081-24-4119
192-22-3532
100-22-0682
018-21-0008
100-22-0429
250-20-3837

cccccccccc

081
100
081
081
081
100
100
100
100
081

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM RUSKOV

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
ASGER FREDRIKSEN

OLE NIELSEN

OLE NIELSEN

RACING TEAM CN

PETER PEDERSEN

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
RACING TEAM CN

OLE NIELSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

262,692
312,623
482,902
520,098
581,761
607,521
755,909
765,278
826,146
839,495

Side 8/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 31
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

220-23-1375
220-23-0037
055-23-0506
220-22-1451
209-23-0919
220-23-0026
220-22-1243
220-22-2101
220-23-0647
220-22-2055

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

220
220
220
220
209
220
220
220
220
220

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KAJ] ANDERSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
NASER ZEID

KAJ] ANDERSEN
BRIAN PETERSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
NASER ZEID
TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM ERIKSSON
TEAM ERIKSSON

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

149,568
189,627
190,366
285,815
401,905
462,452
465,440
509,378
538,898
575,739

Side 9/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 31
Hunner

2
b

=

QuVwoo~NOOULA WNE

Ringnummer

220-23-0221
220-23-0015
220-22-1450
220-23-0238
220-23-0038
209-22-0900
013-24-1173
250-22-4545
209-23-0903
220-23-0200

cccccccccc

220
220
220
220
220
209
220
220
209
220

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KAJ] ANDERSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
KAJ] ANDERSEN
KAJ] ANDERSEN
JONAS V. MADSEN
KLAUS NYGAARD
BRIAN THOMSEN
NASER ZEID
BRIAN PETERSEN
KAJ] ANDERSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

156,184
367,988
420,491
422,502
495,856
509,655
543,086
630,998
654,847
696,706

Side 10/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 35
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

046-23-1035
046-24-0203
250-24-2865
070-23-4162
073-24-3889
055-21-1462
073-24-3921
000-24-2018
046-22-0579
055-23-0598

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

046
046
073
046
073
046
073
046
046
046

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
NIELS KR. HANSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

82,654

90,554
147,257
186,941
188,243
193,231
196,422
220,642
228,170
248,353

Side 11/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 35
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

046-24-0071
046-22-0313
073-23-2411
073-24-3753
055-21-1745
250-21-2446
073-23-2358
073-24-3767
073-24-3867
046-24-0622

cccccccccc

046
046
073
073
046
073
073
073
073
046

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
PER HOLST

ANDERS BO BR@BECH
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
NIELS KR. HANSEN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
PAWEL CHRZASZCZ

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

204,568
224,966
232,294
296,851
364,338
370,571
416,860
418,064
419,846
449,788

Side 12/33



g Mesterskabsresultat 22-07-2025 14:21

aB

ES-duer

Sektion 35

Unger
Nr. Ringnummer Ken ForenSlag Plac.Koef.
1 046-24-0349 X 046 S.E.VESTERGAARD 1391,263
2 070-24-0220 X 046 JOHS. MARKUSSEN 2082,810

Side 13/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 36
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

023-24-0535
190-23-0198
070-24-0101
013-23-0364
023-22-0137
227-24-0314
023-21-0032
070-23-4157
000-22-1034
070-21-3049

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

227
227
070
227
070
227
070
070
070
070

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
TEAM MELDGAARD
S. E. JEPPESEN

TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

214,646
223,448
233,018
253,109
289,617
309,734
324,512
382,268
467,905
519,484

Side 14/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 36
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

070-24-1138
013-23-0368
190-23-0195
227-23-1344
013-24-1262
023-23-0104
023-22-0114
055-22-1128
023-23-0697
000-22-1021

cccccccccc

227
227
227
227
227
070
070
055
070
070

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

MICHAEL TH.
MICHAEL TH.
MICHAEL TH.
MICHAEL TH.
MICHAEL TH.

LARSEN
LARSEN
LARSEN
LARSEN
LARSEN

TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD
BENTE & STEEN

TEAM MELDGAARD
TEAM MELDGAARD

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

111,884
127,016
274,399
304,506
319,246
327,933
377,785
412,242
428,393
473,719

Side 15/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 41
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

250-22-3277
207-23-3318
207-23-3344
207-23-3342
207-24-4064
111-23-0200
111-23-0195
207-23-3327
207-22-2169
111-23-0196

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

207
207
207
207
207
111
111
207
207
111

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM CARSTENSEN

TEAM CARSTENSEN

TEAM CARSTENSEN

TEAM CARSTENSEN

TEAM NICOLAISEN

JEEP ZWANENBURG

JEEP ZWANENBURG

TEAM CARSTENSEN
GREGERSEN RACING LOFT
JEEP ZWANENBURG

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

267,072
302,617
357,060
375,107
423,683
569,639
636,210
651,206
667,235
676,462

Side 16/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 41
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

207-22-2317
207-21-1228
207-21-1237
111-23-0394
207-22-2325
207-21-1231
207-23-3304
111-24-0149
207-22-2313
207-22-2321

cccccccccc

207
207
207
111
207
207
207
111
207
207

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM CARSTENSEN
TEAM CARSTENSEN
TEAM CARSTENSEN
GORAN CucCIC

TEAM CARSTENSEN
TEAM CARSTENSEN
TEAM CARSTENSEN
JEEP ZWANENBURG
TEAM CARSTENSEN
TEAM CARSTENSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

181,265
262,294
487,117
521,787
528,829
560,016
567,083
638,589
651,280
711,373

Side 17/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 42
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

028-23-0363
027-24-0137
156-21-0550
028-23-0350
156-22-0182
156-24-0937
028-22-0235
156-24-0928
028-23-0340
028-22-0293

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

028
156
156
028
156
156
028
156
028
028

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

VIVI & H. HANSEN
E. & M. RASMUSSEN
MICHAEL & S@REN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
MICHAEL & S@REN
JENS JENSEN

VIVI & H. HANSEN
JENS JENSEN

VIVI & H. HANSEN
ARNE SKOV

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

133,305
396,168
479,549
501,205
547,702
660,130
662,337
663,800
720,276
826,526

Side 18/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 42
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

156-23-0689
027-24-0125
028-23-0308
028-24-0438
156-24-0923
156-22-0268
028-22-0407
028-22-0300
250-24-0119
156-24-0810

cccccccccc

156
028
028
028
156
156
028
028
156
156

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
ARNE SKOV

VIVI & H. HANSEN
JENS JENSEN

E. & M. RASMUSSEN
JACEK TRZASKOWSKI
ARNE SKOV
LENNARD VAN VLIET
E. & M. RASMUSSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

383,671
398,508
399,506
475,460
476,116
502,911
577,402
582,628
667,835
672,874

Side 19/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 52
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

127-23-0182
113-22-0359
113-22-0307
117-22-0365
113-23-0124
250-23-0055
113-22-0346
113-23-0137
250-23-0039
113-23-0028

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

127
113
113
117
113
117
113
113
117
113

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KNUD BAUER

NIELS BECH NYGAARD
NIELS BECH NYGAARD
C. & ). JAKOBSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAARD
C. &J. JAKOBSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAARD
NIELS BECH NYGAARD
C. &J. JAKOBSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

114,662
149,300
192,971
199,394
229,455
277,934
286,054
356,890
372,150
380,972

Side 20/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 52
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

073-22-0298
113-22-0756
019-20-0137
113-22-0338
019-22-0415
113-23-0138
019-24-0071
113-22-0327
019-20-0133
113-23-0017

cccccccccc

113
113
113
113
019
113
019
113
019
113

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

MARIAN VIOREL JIPEA
MARIAN VIOREL JIPEA
NIELS BECH NYGAARD
NIELS BECH NYGAARD
PETER JACOBSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAARD
FLEMMING NIELSEN
NIELS BECH NYGAARD
PETER JACOBSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

106,389
118,080
175,625
178,502
208,509
226,466
242,046
252,377
257,781
262,195

Side 21/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 53
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

128-23-0153
068-23-0293
086-22-0329
086-22-0342
068-21-2198
128-22-0382
068-23-0294
086-21-0895
068-23-0096
128-23-0124

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

086
068
086
086
068
086
068
086
068
086

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

BJARNE E. JENSEN
JAN LYNDBY

S&G THOWSEN

S&G THOWSEN
BENT ANDERSEN
BJARNE E. JENSEN
JAN LYNDBY

BJARNE E. JENSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
BJARNE E. JENSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

47,752
125,133
180,071
253,736
298,467
315,811
348,371
373,560
383,925
432,457

Side 22/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 53
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

068-23-0292
068-23-0111
068-23-0056
068-24-0315
086-23-2678
068-23-0118
068-23-0254
068-23-0262
068-21-2456
128-22-0303

cccccccccc

068
068
068
068
086
068
068
068
068
086

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JAN LYNDBY

CLAUS WORMSTRUP
LARSEN

TEAM M@LHOLT
ATLE ANDERSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
JAN LYNDBY

JAN LYNDBY

CLAUS WORMSTRUP
OLE JOHANSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

165,716
179,717
301,316
311,055
377,015
448,845
474,252
502,049
598,761
631,344

Side 23/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 54
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

074-24-0267
182-23-0875
074-22-0587
053-24-0860
074-23-0033
074-22-0593
074-23-0165
023-22-0550
224-23-0435
074-24-0257

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

074
053
074
053
074
074
074
023
074
074

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

BRIAN JENSEN
HENRIK STAHR
BRIAN JENSEN
HENRIK STEHR
BRIAN JENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
BJARNE & PETER

M. & C. HANSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

130,504
204,022
246,235
256,715
258,670
289,697
305,158
316,094
319,396
402,330

Side 24/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 54
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

074-24-0268
074-23-0040
023-24-0768
182-23-0859
074-23-0035
074-22-0282
182-23-0858
918-23-0197
023-22-0561
074-22-0262

cccccccccc

074
053
023
053
074
074
053
074
023
074

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

BRIAN JENSEN
HENRIK STAHR

M. & C. HANSEN
HENRIK STEHR
BRIAN JENSEN
HANS-JJRN THOMSEN
HENRIK STAEHR
BRIAN JENSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
HANS-J@RN THOMSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

119,649
161,519
168,679
233,843
252,944
267,101
291,261
334,558
341,981
355,789

Side 25/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 60
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

075-21-0131
170-23-4221
066-19-0721
075-22-0674
170-24-0170
075-22-0431
170-20-1694
170-19-3258
170-23-3655
170-22-2157

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

075
170
066
075
170
075
075
170
170
170

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

FRODE HANSEN
LENE & MOGENS
HANNE & KNUD
CHR.MIKKELSEN
HANS K. HOGEDAL
FRODE HANSEN
KARIN & JOHN
HANS K. HOGEDAL
KIM HOGEDAL
HANS K. HOGEDAL

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

80,892
199,940
219,346
254,715
261,534
284,706
310,870
325,127
336,627
377,941

Side 26/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 60
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

216-22-0675
075-22-0231
075-21-0544
216-20-0514
250-23-0532
075-20-0438
075-20-0099
250-23-0561
075-21-0537
170-23-3656

cccccccccc

216
075
075
216
075
075
075
170
075
170

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

DORIT & JAN P.
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN
DORIT & JAN P.
KARIN & JOHN
KARIN & JOHN

FRODE HANSEN

KIM HOGEDAL
KARIN & JOHN
KIM HOGEDAL

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

156,923
196,942
244,797
252,029
283,841
472,254
568,250
692,711
710,391
771,380

Side 27/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 61
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

224-23-0190
180-20-0739
224-23-0352
224-23-0316
224-21-1342
224-22-1665
224-22-1631
190-22-0576
180-21-0084
224-22-1681

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

224
190
224
224
224
224
224
190
180
224

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JAKOB NOE

FAMILIEN HARRIG
PREBEN SGRENSEN
HENNING SORENSEN
OLE P. & SONNER
OLE P. & SONNER
OLE P. & SONNER
LEIF NIELSEN
JORGEN KRIEGBAUM
OLE P. & SONNER

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

120,923
144,164
191,344
192,776
227,609
254,363
265,791
267,442
310,254
318,537

Side 28/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 61
Hunner

2
b

=

QuVwoo~NOOULA WNE

Ringnummer

190-22-0557
190-23-0553
190-24-0433
190-24-0323
190-24-0315
224-23-0445
224-21-1024
190-22-0158
165-20-0148
190-24-0322

cccccccccc

190
190
190
190
190
224
224
190
224
190

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

MSM

MORTEN JENSEN
MORTEN JENSEN
MSM

MSM

NIELS & BENTE
NIELS & BENTE
BRIAN JUELSGAARD
NIELS & BENTE
MSM

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

220,317
393,972
586,637
595,762
609,259
631,415
646,301
655,707
679,423
755,976

Side 29/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 62
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

172-24-0040
172-23-0816
172-23-1021
111-23-0462
172-23-0756
172-24-0090
172-23-0741
172-24-0035
232-22-1044
172-24-0116

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
172

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
ULLA & RENE RGNN
BJARNE NIELSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

251,664
375,226
376,197
480,845
488,509
500,193
530,354
559,415
570,685
623,637

Side 30/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 62
Hunner

2
=

OCoOoONOOUTEA WN B

Ringnummer

172-22-0578
250-23-0226
172-23-0911
172-23-0962
172-22-0577
076-22-0095
172-24-0280
172-24-0297
172-24-0261

ccccccccc

172
172
172
172
172
232
172
172
172

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LEIF TONNING

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

285,800
1029,707
1051,987
1079,368
1626,846
2367,967
2849,750
3344,385
4121,128

Side 31/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 63
Hanner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

025-24-0957
025-21-0183
025-24-0948
025-23-1096
025-23-1057
025-24-0979
126-20-1328
217-21-2143
126-23-0307
217-19-0083

>r>>r>>r>>>>>

025
025
025
025
025
025
126
217
126
025

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

FAM. IVERSEN

FAM. IVERSEN

FAM. IVERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
FAM. IVERSEN

J. KRISTENSEN

M. M. CHRISTENSEN
J. KRISTENSEN
TOVE ANDERSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

165,234
172,741
307,931
312,508
327,406
332,614
474,714
522,594
569,777
596,650

Side 32/33



|

aB

ES-duer
Sektion 63
Hunner

2
=

CQuwoo~NOOULLE, WNE &

=

Ringnummer

025-21-0153
025-23-1095
126-22-0130
025-21-0125
025-23-1772
025-19-4830
182-22-0737
025-21-0098
025-21-0028
126-21-0568

cccccccccc

025
025
126
025
025
025
182
025
025
126

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

FAM. IVERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
J. KRISTENSEN
FAM. IVERSEN
BENT LASSEN
F.JUUL NIELSEN
PER E. PEDERSEN
FAM. IVERSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
JENS ERIK JENSEN

22-07-2025 14:21

Plac.Koef.

116,508
211,415
300,177
484,170
554,944
600,158
713,619
715,352
797,102
804,377

Side 33/33



